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SCHULE VELTHEIM “

zame wachse

Stundenplan 2./3. Klasse

Zeit

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

2

3

2 | 3

2 | 3

07.30 —
08.15

08.15 -
09.00

B+S

TG

09.00 -
09.45

TG

10.15 -
11.00

B+S

X

MG X

X / Natur

11.00
11.45

B+S

X

X / Natur

Mittagspause

13.35 -
14.20

X TG

14.25
15.10

X TG

15.25
16.10

16.15
17.00




